P14000016448

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300256756193

02/20/14--01004--002 **70.00

14 FEB 20 PM 4: 43

1 02/21/14

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: I Uff	Birds Fitness In	IC.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
	ngela Kay Daiut Nam 14 Addison Place	e (Printed or typed)	
		Address	
C	restview, FL 325		
	•	, State & Zip	
85	50-420-5618		
	Daytime 1	elephone number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ar	igelakborrell@gma		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corpora	tion shall be: Tuff Birds Fitne	ss Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 214 Addison Place			Mailing address, if different is:	
Crestview, FL	32536			
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	POSE the corporation is organized is:	le Personal Fitness.		
			4 %	
ARTICLE IV SHA	ARES Stock is:		FEB 20 PH W W	
Name and Title Address	Angela Kay Daiute, Ov 214 Addison Place Crestview FL 32536	wner / President Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Title Address	Kelly Price, Vice 745 Beal Pkny NE Fort Walton Beach	<u>,</u> EL		
Name and Title Address	:	Name and Title:		

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	SS	Address:	
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Angela Kay Daiute		
Address:	214 Addison Place		
	Crestview, FL 32536		
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR	20 1	result.
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Angela Kay Daiute		
Address:	214 Addison Place	တို့က် ယ	
	Crestview, FL 32536	<u> </u>	
	amed as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as Apple Lay Signature/Registered Agent	2/18/2014	n
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein a e Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	a
(In	Required Signature/Incorporator	2 18/3-014	